Race Results week ending 19™ January 2020:

18.01.2020
Shipley Country parkrun

A total of 350 runners took part.

1 1 Martin KERR
28 1 Fleur PICKERING
149 44 Janet COUTTS

Southwark parkrun
A total of 622 runners took part.

1 1 Elliot HOARE
2 1 Stephie PENNYCOOK
380 106 Martha RADLEY

Fountains Abbey parkrun
A total of 429 runners took part.

1 1 Chris MILLER
28 1 Ruth BRIGGS
207 65 Hazel SMITH
229 75 Sarah MILLINGTON

Pendle parkrun
A total of 63 runners took part.

1 1 Adam HOLDA
4 1 Fionnuala SWANN
5 4 Michael MCINNES

Cliffe Castle parkrun
A total of 217 runners took part.

1 1 Rob BYERS

12 1 Lorna HUBBARD
13 2 Mel IVES

31 27 Derek IVES

32 28 Stuart BOND

Shelton Striders
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Fife AC
Skipton AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Hart Road Runners
Skipton AC

Skipton AC

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Skipton AC
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Keighley & Craven AC
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
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00:23:32
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00:17:20
00:17:21
00:27:55
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00:21:01
00:28:57
00:29:42
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00:25:17
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https://www.parkrun.org.uk/shipleycountry/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=80445
http://sheltonstriders.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/shipleycountry/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3180725
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/shipleycountry/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2432812
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/southwark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5744136
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/southwark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2399255
http://www.fifeac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/southwark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=253749
http://www.harrogate-harriers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=564398
http://www.hartroadrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1121439
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=369238
http://www.trawdenac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=354064
http://www.trawdenac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4935308
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=190759
http://www.kcac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622159
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

19.01.2020
Gargrave Half Marathon
A total of 232 runners took part.
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Matthew Cardus
Rowena Leary
Roger Humphreys
Oliver Thomas
Andrew Ellwood
Hannah Rayner
Michelle Miller

Essar Four Villages Half Marathon
A total of 1,710 runners took part.
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Mohammad Abu-Rezeq
Eleanor Whyman-Davis
Richard Annable

Queensbury Cross Country

Men 9th

Women 5th

Vets 9th

Super vets 12th

Overall 9th

Settle Harriers
Norfolk Gazelles
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unadffiliated
Unaffiliated
Skipton AC

01:14:59
01:30:04
01:36:18
01:46:50
01:47:28
01:48:30
01:53:27

01:06:14
01:14:31
01:32:14 9/56 Cat



